Coaches:

e James McCauley, Head Coach
o Jeff Edwards, Asst Coach

e Dominic Clark, Asst Coach

e David Drake, Asst Coach

Elmira

Boys Varsity Football

2017 - 2018

Players (38)

NUMBER NAME
A'Don Allen
Jacob Allen
Airihk Ashley

Magnificent Baker
Gregory Beach
Jhamir Brown
Michael Brown
Jeremiah Cheatham
Jeffery Daugherty
Daniel Fedor

Curt Gustafson
Wilson Hansen
Trey Hawken
Devin Hoskins
Autrale Johnson
Garrett Johnson
Nathan Latshaw
Jarrid Lewis
Charles Mahon
Cade Marks
Zachary Middaugh
Reece Miller
Thompson Miller
Zachary Miller
Jordan Moffe
Kenyon Penn
Jacob Pratt

Alex Rocchi

Daryl Savage
Zakhi Scharborough
Naudakis Sessoms
Ethan Simpson
Elyjah Smith
Joshua Stroman
Zackary Taft

Max Temple

Brian Topping
Zackery Wood

GRADE

Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated

HEIGHT
57
6'0
5'8
6'0
5'9
6'1
511
6'0
5'8
6'7
5'9
6'2
6'4
6'3
6'0
510
511
511
5'9
6'6
5"
6'1
510
511
57
511
510
6'0
6'2
510
5'9
5'8
511
6'4
511
5'8
6'0
511

Athletics Director: Gary Mosher
Assistant: Sheri Allington

777 South Main St

Elmira, NY, 14904

(607) 735-3200
www.elmiracityschools.com

WEIGHT POSITION
170 RB/DL
180 oL/DL
150 RB/LB
320 ol/dl
165 QB/LB
145 TE/DB
170 RB/DB
240 oL/DL
140 RB/DB
280 oL/DL
170 g/lb
350 oL/DL
275 oL/DL
225 TELLB
150 RB/DB
160 TE/LLB
175 RB/LB
205 RB/DL
185 RB/LB
205 TE/DL
180 QB/DB
190 oL/DL
160 OLLB
195 OLLB
170 oL/DL
150 RB/DB
260 oL/DL
180 TE/DL
195 RB/DB
290 oL/DL
155 RB/DL
160 QB/LB
160 RB/DL
195 TE/DL
230 oL/DL
160 RB/DB
240 oL/DL
185 TE/LB
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